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1. | BT USRI A& fead fbgn: sme? 394 | 437 | 2015-16
How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
()9a41 / Thoroughly 394 | 304 | 77.16%
(T) =dISs-eeadn / Satisfactorily 394 83 21.07%
(I1) SE=dISSHmadn / Poorly 394 4 1.02%
(&) Ie™FaaT / Indifferently 394 2 0.51%
(S) 3Ufedd IANTA: / Won't teach at all 394 1 0.25%
2. | Yarg QDT fhad g&Hn: di=? 394 | 437 | 2015-16
How well were the teachers able to communicate?
() g1 g9TasITel /Always effective 394 | 288 | 73.10%
(J) IS HaT YHTaLNTel! / Sometimes effective 394 99 25.13%
(1) ael IS ®adT / Just Satisfactorily 394 3 0.76%
(&) IET=I: Y9Tde: / Generally ineffective 394 3 0.76%
(%) 3/ g&H: / Very poor communication 394 1 0.25%
3. | sreETUgERT Y& ai- 394 | 437 | 2015-16
The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as-
(P) ITGPET: / Always effective 394 | 201 | 51.02%
(¥ 3HET: / Sometimes effective 394 | 177 | 44.92%
(I7) 3THT: / Just Satisfactorily 394 12 3.05%
(&) Fr38T: / Generally ineffective 394 3 0.76%
($) 3r@HYT: / Very poor communication 394 1 0.25%
4. | q&IpT: ISTERUMHH SFUFNIUNE HIEHHT SFGUROM: Tl | 394 | 437 | 2015-16
The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications.
() TdYT / Every time 394 | 208 | 52.79%
(@) Ur™aer: / Usually 394 | 171 | 43.40%
(1) I&T HaT / Occasionally/Sometimes 394 11 2.79%
(9) walfdad / Rarely 394 | 2 0.51%
(%) T Fely / Never 394 2 0.51%
5. | eIl UTcdshH: fobacaicerd drfce: ? 394 | 437 | 2015-16
How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
(P) (4 d: 200% / 85 to 100% 394 | 376 95.43%
@)oo d: ¢¥% /70 to 84% 394 14 3.55%
(M) 6& q: &3% / 55 to 69% 394 2 0.51%
(") 3o @ 48% / 30 to 54% 394 1 0.25%
() 30% d: =J: / Below 30% 394 1 0.25%
6. | Yary9adl  YUMA JUiEdeyaET  fovd  UrSTshAUROMAfGWY | 394 | 437 | 2015-16

FRIGHIRHGS 9 Hﬁlﬁt {[El?ﬂ/ Teachers inform you about your
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expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes.
(®)gdar / Every time 394 | 371 | 94.16%
(@) 9rgsr: / Usually 394 18 4.57%
(1) I&T HaT / Occasionally/Sometimes 394 3 0.76%
(9) walidad / Rarely 394 | 2 0.51%
(%) 9 ®aly / Never 394 0 0.00%
7. | Qegemn: vad:/qadn: Ak R | qad:/ v JHear SfkudeR uld | 394 | 437 | 2015-16
ﬁ?j’ Uicdiedi / The teachers identify your strengths and
encourage you with providing the right level of challenges.
(%) quieqor / Fully 394 | 293 | 74.37%
(=) ggif=rdeyor / Reasonably 394 94 23.86%
(T) 3{TfreH&UT / Partially 394 5 1.27%
(71) Weudd / Slightly 394 1 0.25%
() 991 By FEHYT: / Unable to do so 394 1 0.25%
8. | wad:/var: A& BRIl Hdeuamn aRae @9yl | 991 9 | 394 | 437 | 2015-16
e YRR~ / Teachers are able to identify your
weakness and help you to overcome them.
(®)Tdar / Every time 394 | 368 | 93.40%
(@) 9rgsr: / Usually 394 19 4.82%
(1) I&T HaT / Occasionally/Sometimes 394 4 1.02%
(9) weIIed / Rarely 394 2 0.51%
(¥) 9 ®eIu / Never 394 1 0.25%
9. | g vaa: vadl: AfdRhoaly YRTIEUE Wiedrgdi~ / Teachers | 394 | 437 | 2015-16
encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
() geddT HgHd: / Strongly agree 394 | 322 | 81.73%
() "eHd: / Agree 394 62 15.74%
(1) de&: / Neutral 394 5 1.27%
(&) 3ggHd: / Disagree 394 1 0.25%
(¥) geddl 319gHd: / Strongly disagree 394 4 1.02%
10. | ARG YeATETAIRIA™T  [AH: wdf<i / Fairness of internal | 394 | 437 | 2015-16
evaluation process by the teachers.
() FaYT Fsa&Tr: / Always fair 394 | 352 89.34%
(@) UrEeT: e / Usually fair 394 32 8.12%
(1) I<T HaT I USHHEE: / Sometimes unfair 394 8 2.03%
(5) UL 3R ST / Usually unfair 394 2 0.51%
() SIS M / Unfair 394 | 0 0.00%
11. | & wWHrvesHlasd ==f yafd / Was your performance in | 394 | 437 | 2015-16
assignments discussed with you?
(%)Ydal / Every time 394 | 318 | 80.71%
(@) YL / Usually 394 68 17.26%
(1) I&T BT / Occasionally/Sometimes 394 4 1.02%
) gﬁ‘qw / Rarely 394 2 0.51%
(&) 9 &HaId / Never 394 2 0.51%
12. | wiea/Med Feffed s e/ Be: a8 Sawdd-FRIgu yadd /| 394 | 437 | 2015-16
Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task
to you.
() FHAMEaEYUT / Every time 394 | 304 | 77.16%
(@) YL / Usually 394 83 21.07%
(1) I<&T ®al / Occasionally/Sometimes 394 4 1.02%
394 2 0.51%
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(9) g9aAT / Rarely 394 1 0.25%
() HH 9YT A& / I don’t have a mentor
13. | e feadiaad Uge: ol dleluausmad—y fafdussramad | 394 | 437 | 2015-16
IIE  GET-GONUTEN AR 3USONH UgSa?  /  What
percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
(&) %0% q: 3i&HH / Above 90% 394 | 288 | 73.10%
@) B0% d: (’% / 70 — 89% 394 99 25.13%
(A1) 40% Tq: &3% / 50 — 69% 394 3 0.76%
(") 30% q: ¥%3% / 30 — 49% 394 3 0.76%
() 0% q: F1H / Below 29% 394 1 0.25%
14. | BRI UiEd], SR, SRy 3@ Y=gy fagfderem: e | 394 | 437 | 2015-16
e / The institute takes active interest in promoting in
internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for
students.
(%) Famaeyor / Regularly 394 | 201 51.02%
() YTILT: / Often 394 | 177 44.92%
(1) IST k&l / Sometimes 394 12 3.05%
(9) ge9aAT / Rarely 394 3 0.76%
(&) 9 ®eld / Never 394 1 0.25%
15. | Geue {A&uMichar ASOMUihdl ° Wad: Wadl: YAMIhide™E | 394 | 437 | 2015-16
TSI o 9 $5<7 Hifaed YaaTid / The teaching and mentoring
in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
() AtfcHEYUiH / Significantly 394 | 208 | 52.79%
(@) Hgwayuiy / Very well 394 | 171 | 43.40%
(1) 999y / Moderately 394 11 2.79%
(9) =4 / Marginally 394 2 0.51%
(%) 7 TWuHlU / Not at all 394 | 2 0.51%
16. | YT YU SO 9 §g AT U&Bid / The institution | 394 | 437 | 2015-16
provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
() geddT HgHd: / Strongly agree 394 | 376 | 95.43%
(@) FgHd: / Agree 394 14 3.55%
(1) dS¥Y: / Neutral 394 2 0.51%
(&) 3ggHd: / Disagree 394 1 0.25%
() geddT 3fHgHd: / Strongly disagree 394 1 0.25%
17. | S fergronferm-ufseaman: Fieor-geierol uearEn: sifYggl 8E | 394 | 437 | 2015-16
??I'Wﬁlﬁ Ugdd / The institution makes effort to engage students in
the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of
teaching learning process.
() gedaT HgHd: / Strongly agree 394 | 371 | 94.16%
(@)YgHd: / Agree 394 18 4.57%
(1) dS¥Y: / Neutral 394 3 0.76%
(&) 3ggHd: / Disagree 394 2 0.51%
() geddT 3UgHd: / Strongly disagree 394 0 0.00%
18. | YW / Q&P BHbgaugdHl TN Hdi=d, JUT- IGHAHABIAGRT:, | 394 | 437 | 2015-16
GeuTiT-foremam:, sreagaye®™ 9 ggl 99l gEEEgE: / The
institute / teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem
solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
() guAT Fdi~ / To a great extent 394 | 293 | 74.3™%
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(W) IaT Tl Fai=i / Moderate 394 | 94 | 23.86%
(1) HaTFIq Fdi~l / Some what 394 5 1.27%
(9) Weqadn Hdi= / Very little 394 1 0.25%
(%) 9 Hdi=i / Not at all 394 1 0.25%
19. | g/ ge: vy sufgdr FeeRGUadl  Sieddied | 394 | 437 | 2015-16

gRRATIATRITe T STehata srefi a1 wam fafgd: / Efforts are made

by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
(%) guaTal Hdi=i / To a great extent 394 | 368 | 93.40%
(W) IaT Tl Fdi=i / Moderate 394 | 19 4.82%
(1) HaTHIq Fdi~l / Some what 394 4 1.02%
(9) Weqadn Hdi= / Very little 394 | 2 0.51%
(%) 9 Hdi=i / Not at all 394 1 0.25%

20. | Wad: / YA I {Qeoniermuinaran: Tored igad fo'id / The | 394 | 437 | 2015-16

overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is

very good.
() geddT HgHd: / Strongly agree 394 | 322 | 81.73%
() "eHd: / Agree 394 63 15.99%
(1) dS¥Y: / Neutral 394 5 1.27%
(&) 3ggHd: / Disagree 394 1 0.25%
() geddT 39gHd: / Strongly disagree 394 3 0.76%

grgiegdaurarS faenf¥at urfaeey = 90.16%
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